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CURRENCY

BID

ASK

Mid Rate

BID

ASK

Mid Rate

ZWL

ZWL

ZWL

USsD

1.0000

111.1305

114.5151

112.82280

15.31525
1.36215
114.51000
17.32500
0.08655
0.91575
816.05000
0.72330
1.40223
64.10000
8.76865
9.10840
1.24940
1.13475
6.34430
74.36750

0.67590

1,838.80500
105.06000
32.90500
49.72050
15.29835
43.64500
4.18650
15.29835
0.39775
15.71000
5.43880
2,300.00000
76.07050
113.45000
2.21625

188.54000

2,194.07500

7.43295

7.76960

104.20500
584.96000

0.13575

153.68160

1.01515

0.15355

9.76520

103.31750

7.23565

81.60485

158.20350

0.56830

0.07770

0.08070

0.01105

128.02570

0.05615

0.65925

76.25705

0.05810
210,570.93845

0.93135

0.29165

0.44075

0.13555

0.38690
0.03705

0.13555
0.00345
0.13925
0.04815
20.39115

0.67435
1.00575
0.01960
1.67145
19.45160

0.06585

0.06880

0.92375

5.18680




